Race Date

October 26, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - Grove City
Team Score (places): 73

136
137
138
141
140
143
142
144
146
145
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Dillon McConnell
Thomas Somora
Brady Anderson
Braydon Pyle
Tanner Glenn

Tj Vandoorne
Jacob Powell
Collin MacKey
Ethan Foley
Tanner McKnight

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 77

1 372
2 376
3 364
4 365
5 363
6 373
7 355
8 357
9 368
10 358
11 375
12 374
13 370
14 361
15 369
16 360
17 356
18 367
19 371
20 362
21 366

Grant Shields
Hunter Hendricks
Hunter Daniels
Peter Dilla

Alex Andrzejewski
Dylan Myers

Aj Holmstrom
Jared Foulkrod
Alex Holmstrom
Hunter Kallay
Jackson White
Sam Neufer
Noah Hunter

Eric Harvey
Casey May

Dylan Kosienski
Cody Brace

Ben Flak

Cory Kephart
Jacob Buko
Jacob Dobrzynski

Team - Seneca

Team Score (places): 112

1 300
2 302
3 301
4 304

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Paris Enterline

Phoenix Myers

Donovon Myers
Adam Hanes

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 9:57.9

09:38.3 0:00.0
19:24.4 0:07.7
29:17.8 0:15.1
39:28.8 0:32.6
49:49.7 0:42.5
1:00:12.1 0:44.0
1:10:39.5 0:49.0
1:21:27.3 1:09.5
1:32:20.2 1:145
1:43:30.5 1:31.9

Average Time: 9:57.7

09:31.7 0:00.0

19:23.7 0:20.3

29:15.9 0:20.5

39:31.4 0:43.7

49:48.8 0:45.7
1:00:12.3 0:51.7
1:10:36.9 0:52.8
1:21:05.3 0:56.6
1:31:43.7 1:06.7
1:42:29.5 1:14.0
1:53:57.9 1:56.7
2:05:28.4 1:58.7
2:17:06.2 2:06.0
2:28:48.1 2:10.2
2:41:07.4 2:47.5
2:53:27.2 2:48.1
3:05:51.1 2:52.1
3:18:30.0 3:07.2
3:31:20.6 3:18.9
3:44:26.6 3:34.2
3:57:56.1 3:57.8

Average Time: 10:02.4

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place Time

Finish Position - 1
8th 3 3 9:38.3
8th 6 9 9:46.0
8th 11 20 9:53.4
7th 21 41 10:10.9
7th 32 73 10:20.8
8th 34 107 10:22.4
7th 42 149 10:27.3
8th More Than 7 10:47.8
8th More Than 7 10:52.8
8th More Than 7 11:10.2

Finish Position - 2
8th 2 2 9:31.7
8th 9 11 9:52.0
8th 10 21 9:52.2
8th 26 47 10:15.4
8th 30 77 10:17.4
8th 36 113 10:23.4
7th 39 152 10:24.5
7th More Than 7 10:28.3
8th More Than 7 10:38.4
7th More Than 7 10:45.8
8th More Than 7 11:28.4
8th More Than 7 11:30.4
8th More Than 7 11:37.7
7th More Than 7 11:41.9
8th More Than 7 12:19.2
7th More Than 7 12:19.8
7th More Than 7 12:23.8
8th More Than 7 12:38.9
8th More Than 7 12:50.6
7th More Than 7 13:05.9
8th More Than 7 13:29.5

Finish Position - 3
8th 1 1 9:23.2
7th 4 5 9:41.9
7th 14 19 9:57.0
7th 46 65 10:34.5

1

09:23.2 0:00.0
19:05.2 0:18.7
29:02.3 0:33.7
39:36.8 1:11.2
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Race Date

October 26, 2011

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:02.4

50:12.3
1:00:49.6
1:11:27.2
1:22:15.4
1:33:49.8
1:46:14.8

1:12.2
1:14.0
1:14.3
1:24.9
2:11.1
3:01.6

Average Time: 10:13.6

09:51.4

19:46.5

29:45.0

40:24.9

51:08.1
1:02:11.4
1:13:19.5
1:24:31.1
1:35:45.8
1:47:10.9
1:58:51.9
2:10:44.1
2:22:37.6
2:34:31.5
2:46:26.1
2:58:21.6
3:10:20.3
3:22:28.5
3:34:48.9
3:47:14.3
3:59:41.2
4:12:48.7
4:26:31.6
4:40:39.6
4:56:02.1
5:12:07.8

0:00.0
0:03.6
0:06.9
0:48.4
0:51.7
1:11.8
1:16.5
1:20.1
1:23.3
1:33.6
1:49.4
2:00.7
2:02.0
2:02.4
2:03.0
2:04.0
2:07.2
2:16.7
2:28.9
2:34.0
2:35.4
3:16.0
3:51.3
4:16.6
5:30.9
6:14.2

Average Time: 10:19.2

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 112
5 308 Jake Law 7th 47 112 10:35.5
6 305 Jim Henson 8th 49 161 10:37.2
7 306 Andy Hanes 8th 50 211 10:37.6
8 303 Gabriel Jareama 7th More Than 7 10:48.1
9 309 Dale Zdunski 8th More Than 7 11:34.4
10 307 Caleb Mowery 7th More Than 7 12:24.9
Team - McDowell Middle School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 145
1 226 Keegan Fordyce 8th 8 8 9:51.4
2 220 Noah Curtin 7th 13 21 9:55.1
3 229 Joseph Scott 8th 15 36 9:58.4
4 231 Jon Wetzel 8th 52 88 10:39.9
5 225 Brandon Bessetti 8th 57 145 10:43.1
6 216 Stephen Marn 8th 73 218 11:03.3
7 217 Brooks Noble 7th 78 296 11:08.0
8 219 Nicholas Carpinello 7th More Than 7 11:11.5
9 237 Tim Pratt 7th More Than 7 11:14.7
10 238 James Philmore More Than 7 11:25.0
11 230 Lucas Wallace 8th More Than 7 11:40.9
12 221 Alex Kelly 7th More Than 7 11:52.1
13 223 Kyle Wagner 7th More Than 7 11:53.5
14 234 Braden Magee 7th More Than 7 11:53.9
15 213 Brandon Grutkowski 7th More Than 7 11:54.5
16 224  Jackson Wisniewski 7th More Than 7 11:55.5
17 222 Hunter Wade 7th More Than 7 11:58.7
18 214 Joey Kaverman 7th More Than 7 12:08.2
19 232 Michael Zonno 8th More Than 7 12:20.3
20 233 Dean Swanson 7th More Than 7 12:25.4
21 235 Brian Buseck 7th More Than 7 12:26.9
22 228 John Peterson 8th More Than 7 13:07.5
23 215 Nate Mannion 7th More Than 7 13:42.8
24 212 Ryan Filipski 7th More Than 7 14:08.0
25 236 Tom Phillips 7th More Than 7 15:22.4
26 227 Evan Lewis 8th More Than 7 16:05.7
Team - Wilmington Area Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 167
1 316 Derek Craig 8th 5 5 9:44.7
2 317 Jared Thomas 8th 20 25 10:08.2
3 318 Stefan Pontius 8th 31 56 10:18.0
Race results from the Big White Trailer 2

09:44.7
19:52.9
30:11.0

0:00.0
0:23.5
0:33.3

10/28/2011 04:50:08



Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 26, 2011 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wilmington Area Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 10:19.2
4 319 Calvin Gealy 8th 43 99 10:28.9 40:39.9 0:44.1
5 320 Bretty Whitty 8th 68 167 10:56.5 51:36.4 1:11.7
6 323 Matt Pataki 8th 86 253 11:21.1 1:02:57.6 1:36.4
7 324 David Baldwin 7th 89 342 11:26.7 1:14:24.4 1:42.0
8 322 Martin Erson 8th More Than 7 11:38.4  1:26:02.8 1:53.7
9 321 Tyler Deemer 7th More Than 7 14:18.7  1:40:21.6 4:33.9
Team - Beatty Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 10:21.6
1 328 Nic Allen 8th 7 7 9:49.7 09:49.7 0:00.0
2 329 Blake Ristau 7th 16 23 9:59.0 19:48.8 0:09.3
3 330 Ryan Skerda 8th 35 58 10:22.7 30:11.5 0:33.0
4 332 Mark Reiff 8th 62 120 10:47.2 40:58.8 0:57.5
5 331 James Sturdavent 7th 65 185 10:49.4 51:48.3 0:59.7
6 334  Will Bablek 8th 94 279 11:35.0 1:03:23.4 1:45.3
7 335 Jason Waterfield 8th 97 376 11:43.5  1:15:06.9 1:53.8
8 336 Tristan Boger 8th More Than 7 12:24.4  1:27:31.3 2:34.6
9 338 Reed Swanson 7th More Than 7 12:39.6  1:40:11.0 2:49.9
10 337 Ryan McGuinness 7th More Than 7 16:06.5 1:56:17.5 6:16.8
Team - Cranberry Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 243 Average Time: 10:35.4
1 52 Paul Zacherl 8th 24 24 10:13.7 10:13.7 0:00.0
2 58 Harrison Keenan 7th 44 68 10:29.6 20:43.3 0:15.9
3 50 Nick Varsek 8th 56 124 10:42.2 31:255 0:28.5
4 59 Sam Lander 7th 58 182 10:44.7 42:10.3 0:31.0
5 56 Chad Fox 7th 61 243 10:47.0 52:57.3 0:33.3
6 57 Josh Hancock 7th 66 309 10:50.5  1:03:47.9 0:36.8
7 55 Nolan Brannon 7th 67 376 10:52.4  1:14:40.3 0:38.7
8 49 Jared Dailey 8th More Than 7 10:53.2  1:25:33.5 0:39.5
9 61 Tyler Miller 7th More Than 7 11:00.4  1:36:34.0 0:46.7
10 53 Tanner Berry 7th More Than 7 11:12.2  1:47:46.3 0:58.5
11 60 Nathan Marterella 7th More Than 7 11:39.1  1:59:254 1:25.4
Team - Lakeview Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 264 Average Time: 10:47.4
1 190 CIiff Zahniser 8th 23 23 10:12.9 10:12.9 0:00.0
2 184  Chris Drozynski 8th 25 48 10:14.4 20:27.4 0:01.4
3 189 Stephen Stringer 8th 33 81 10:21.1 30:48.5 0:08.1
4 188 Rolf Ruedinger 8th 79 160 11:12.0 42:00.5 0:59.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 264

5 183
6 186
7 185
8 187
9 182

Tomas Dosch
Chad Lenkner
Tyler Genareo
Brady Redfoot
Ben Anderson

Team - Fairvew
Team Score (places): 272

1 98
2 90
3 95
4 94
5 93
6 91
7 89
8 96
9 97
10 88
11 92

Dylan Cook
Cole Berger
Jake Kocan
Jerrod Hanna
Chris Lehr
Eric Burton
Steven Arnold
Alex Trabold
Ben Trabold
Connor Adrian
Nick Caccamo

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 272

158
162
160
161
155
157
154

~N o oA WN P

Michael Rocco
Nathan Wuerstle
Alexander Rose
Dustin Seigworth
Jaret Kelly
Everett Peterson
Ryan Blakney

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 293

264
266
268
272
267
269
270
271
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Isaiah Gregg
Max Kirschner
Will Lewis

Matt Slaughter
Greg Leamer
Aaron Mrozowski
Cory Rearick
Conner Roggie

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place
7th 104 264
8th 106 370
8th 108 478
7th More Than 7

7th More Than 7

8th 27 27
8th 29 56
7th 38 94
8th 87 181
7th 91 272
7th 117 389
8th 120 509
8th More Than 7

7th More Than 7

7th More Than 7

8th More Than 7

7th 17 17
8th 51 68
8th 60 128
8th 63 191
7th 81 272
7th 118 390
7th 123 513
7th 37 37
7th 41 78
7th 48 126
8th 74 200
8th 93 293
8th 99 392
7th 101 493
8th More Than 7

4

Time

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 10:47.4

11:56.5
12:01.4
12:05.7
12:22.6
12:26.4

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 10:46.3

10:15.9
10:16.6
10:24.2
11:23.7
11:31.0
12:27.4
12:445
13:13.8
13:15.7
14:09.0
18:07.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 10:42.1

9:59.7
10:39.5
10:46.8
10:47.6
11:16.9
12:27.9
13:03.8

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 10:48.8

10:23.7
10:25.9
10:36.9
11:04.3
11:33.1
11:46.1
11:49.2
12:04.9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

53:57.1 1:43.6
1:05:58.5 1:48.4
1:18:04.3 1:52.8
1:30:26.9 2:09.6
1:42:53.3 2:13.4

10:15.9 0:00.0
20:32.6 0:00.6
30:56.8 0:08.3
42:20.6 1:.07.7
53:51.6 1:15.0
1:06:19.0 2:11.4
1:19:03.5 2:28.5
1:32:17.4 2:57.8
1:45:33.2 2:59.8
1:59:42.2 3:53.0
2:17:49.9 7:51.7

09:59.7 0:00.0
20:39.2 0:39.8
31:26.0 0:47.1
42:13.7 0:47.9
53:30.6 1:17.1
1:05:58.6 2:28.2
1:19:02.4 3:.04.1

10:23.7 0:00.0
20:49.6 0:02.2
31:26.5 0:13.1
42:30.9 0:40.6
54:04.0 1:09.4
1:05:50.2 1.22.4
1:17:39.4 1:25.5
1:29:44.3 1:41.2
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date

October 26, 2011 Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 293 Average Time: 10:48.8
9 263 Dylan Bemiss 7th More Than 7 12:17.9  1:42:02.3 1:54.2
10 274 Jacob Watts 7th More Than 7 12:45.2 1:54:47.6 2:215
11 265 Alex Gruber 7th More Than 7 15:17.0 2:10:04.6 4:53.2
Team - FLB Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 297 Average Time: 10:47.7
1 112 Josh Paluh 8th 28 28 10:16.1 10:16.1 0:00.0
2 115 Ryan Glazier 7th 55 83 10:41.6 20:57.7 0:25.4
3 116 Zach Young 8th 69 152 10:57.1 31:54.9 0:40.9
4 113 Nate McGahen 8th 70 222 10:57.9 42:52.8 0:41.7
5 110 Logan Kuzma 8th 75 297 11:05.7 53:58.6 0:49.5
6 106 Isaac Bengle 8th 84 381 11:19.5 1:05:18.1 1:03.3
7 111 Josh Filutze 8th 85 466 11:19.8 1:16:37.9 1:03.6
8 114 Kenny McCall 7th More Than 7 11:42.9  1:28:20.9 1:26.7
9 118 Austyn Page 8th More Than 7 11:52.9  1:40:13.8 1:36.7
10 107 Jax Yochim 8th More Than 7 12:08.7 1:52:22.5 1:52.5
11 108 Ed Dimattio 8th More Than 7 12:09.3  2:04:31.8 1:53.1
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 320 Average Time: 11:01.8
1 391 Matt Klena 8th 12 12 9:54.7 09:54.7 0:00.0
2 392 Grant Rodgers 8th 22 34 10:12.2 20:06.9 0:17.4
3 394 Nick Dobson 7th 83 117 11:18.7 31:25.7 1:23.9
4 393 Brad Carlson 7th 98 215 11:44.2 43:10.0 1:.49.4
5 395 Dylan Womer 7th 105 320 11:59.3 55:09.3 2:04.5
6 397 Nathan Schiffer 7th 107 427 12:02.2 1.07:11.5 2:.07.4
7 396 Jake Meals 7th 121 548 12:56.5 1:20:08.1 3:.01.7
Team - Cochranton Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 359 Average Time: 11:49.8
1 16 Bryce Ward 18 18 10:01.7 10:01.7 0:00.0
2 15 Kyle Mudger 19 37 10:03.9 20:05.6 0:02.2
3 17 Cole Adams 77 114 11:07.6 31:13.2 1:05.9
4 18 Jake Field 114 228 12:23.0 43:36.3 2:21.3
5 19 Woyatt Brock 131 359 15:32.8 59:09.1 5:31.1
Team - Corry Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 370 Average Time: 11:06.3
1 39 Greg Ingram 7th 54 54 10:40.8 10:40.8 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 26, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 370

35 Brady Conn

38 James Goodsel
37 Mike Dorn

36 Jake Derry

40 Kyle Rogers

34 Donnie Buell
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Team - Meadville Middle
Team Score (places): 373

1 247 Matt Neubert

2 248 Nick Rose

3 252 Jack Stevens

4 249 Duncan Prather
5 250 Nic Costa

6 251 Ethan Dietz

7 253 Cameron Davis
8 1269 Evan Vanyo

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 416

11 Brendan Fox

6 Aaron Taylor

8 Daniel Gardner
10 Nate Jones

7 Nick Yaple

9 Sid Hopson
12  Chris Biebel
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Team - Girard
Team Score (places): 517

122 Devin Nelson
123 Tucker Shaffer
125 Wesley Wohlford
120 Andrew Cortina
126 Jacob Wetzel
121 Ryan Lehman
124 Jacob Sorge
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Race results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 11:06.3
8th 64 118 10:48.4 21:29.2 0:07.6
7th 80 198 11:16.1 32:45.4 0:35.3
7th 82 280 11:17.2 44:02.6 0:36.4
7th 90 370 11:29.1 55:31.8 0:48.3
8th 92 462 11:32.5  1:07:04.4 0:51.7
8th 110 572 12:13.2 1:19:17.7 1:32.4
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 11:14.7
40 40 10:25.1 10:25.1 0:00.0
45 85 10:33.5 20:58.7 0:08.4
71 156 11:00.8 31:59.5 0:35.7
102 258 11:50.8 43:50.3 1:25.7
115 373 12:23.4 56:13.8 1:58.3
116 489 12:259  1:08:39.7 2:00.8
119 608 12:28.4  1:21:08.1 2:03.3
More Than 7 13:21.4 1:34:29.5 2:56.2
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 11:20.7
7th 53 53 10:40.1 10:40.1 0:00.0
8th 72 125 11:01.6 21:41.8 0:21.5
8th 95 220 11:36.2 33:18.0 0:56.1
8th 96 316 11:36.6 44:54.7 0:56.5
8th 100 416 11:48.9 56:43.6 1:08.8
7th 103 519 11:56.0  1:08:39.6 1:15.8
7th 109 628 12:07.6  1:20:47.3 1:27.5
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 12:09.3
8th 59 59 10:45.4 10:45.4 0:00.0
7th 111 170 12:18.6 23:04.1 1:33.1
7th 112 282 12:21.5 35:25.7 1:36.0
8th 113 395 12:22.1 47:47.9 1:36.7
7th 122 517 12:58.6  1:00:46.5 2:13.2
8th 127 644 14:27.3  1:15:13.9 3:41.9
7th 129 773 14:58.8  1:30:12.8 4:13.3
6 10/28/2011 04:50:08



Race Date
October 26, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): 539

285 Zach Davison

292 Cody Wiley

286 Dominic Desantis
289 Markell Hodges

294  Jon Oberlander

295 Ryan Presser-Palmer
291 Christian Sims
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Team - Commodore Perry

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 22 Kody Crop

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 71 Graham Johnson
2 72 Derek Lasecki

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 172  Austin Willey
2 171 Adam Elder

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1265 Bobby Bower
2 1266 Tanner Burns
3 1267 lan Proctor

4 1268 Michael Stover

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position
8th 76 76
8th 88 164
8th 124 288
8th 125 413
7th 126 539
7th 128 667
8th 130 797
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
Finish Position
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7

Cumulative

Time Time

- 19

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:37.8

11:06.4 11:06.4
11:25.6 22:32.1
13:18.7 35:50.8
13:31.3 49:22.1
13:47.1 1:03:09.2
14:43.7  1:17:53.0
15:00.7 1:32:53.7

- Inc.

Average Time:
10:23.2 10:23.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

10:19.0
10:22.0

10:19.0
20:41.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:28.9
16:19.7

12:28.9
28:48.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

10:00.1 10:00.1
10:03.0 20:03.1
12:54.0 32:57.2
15:11.7 48:08.9

0:00.0
0:19.2
2:12.2
2:24.8
2:40.6
3:37.3
3:54.2

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:03.0

0:00.0
3:50.7

0:00.0
0:02.9
2:53.9
5:11.6
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